
The Mission
Narnia

Long Live The King [1999]
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Tune down 1/2 step
1 = D♯
2 = A♯
3 = F♯

4 = C♯
5 = G♯
6 = D♯

1

Intro

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
8
7

9
8
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

E-Gt

3

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

4
4
2

4
4
2 3 2

3
3
1 0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
8
7

9
8
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

5

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

4
4
2

4
4
2 3 2

3
3
1

2
2
0

2
2

3

7

Verse 1

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/7

9

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7 7 9 10

9
9 11 9

9

11

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

13

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

15
Pre Chorus

5 7
6 7 6

8 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

9 10 9 7
10 9

8 5 8

17

5 7
6 7 6

8 7 5 7 5 7 5
9
7

5
5
3

4
5
2

2
2
0 0 4 7

5 8
7

5 8

19

6
8 5

7
8 5

7 4 4

5
5
3

2
2
0

4
4
2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0

3 2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/7

21

Chorus

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
8
7

9
8
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

4
4
2

4
4
2 3 2

3
3
1

23

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
8
7

9
8
7

7
7
5

5
5
3

0 0

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

4
4
2

4
4
2 3 2

3
3
1

25

Verse 2

2
2
0

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

28

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7 7 9 10

9
9 11 9

9

30

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/7

32

7
7
5

9
9
7

9
9
7

9
9
7

0 0

9
9
7

9
10
7

0 0 0 0 0

5
5
3

7
7
5

7
7
5

7
7
5

0 0

7
7
5

9
9
7

0 0 0 0 0

34
Pre Chorus

5 7
6 7 6

8 7 5 7 5 7 5 7

9 10 9 7
10 9

8 5 8

36

5 7
6 7 6

8 7 5 7 5 7 5
9
7

5
5
3

4
5
2

2
2
0 0 4 7

5 8
7

5 8

38

6
8 5

7
8 5

7 4 4

5
5
3

2
2
0

4
4
2 2 2 2 0 2 2 2 0

3 2

40
Fill

3
3
1

7
7
8
9

10
9
9
7

9
9
9
7

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/7

42

Solo

6 6 6 6

6

6

6 7

17 12
13

14
13

12 17 12
13

14
13

12 17 12
13

14 13 14
13

12 17 12
13

14
14

15 12 15
14

14
13

12 17 12
13

14
14

15 12 101214
101210

14

43

7 7
7 7

7

7

3

1214 1512 1415
1214 15 1412

1514 15
12 14 15

13 1416 1413
16 1416

1314 16
13 15 1718 1715

1716 14 13
15 1412

1514 12 11(11)

44

3
3 3 3 3 3 3 3

3 3
3 3

12 12 14 15
12 14 15 14 12

15 14 15
12 14 15 12 14 15

13 14 16 13 14 16 17
15 17 18 17 15

17 16 14 13 14 16 17
15 17 22

45

3 3
3

3
3

19 19
20

19 17 16 (16)
17 18 17 15

17 16 14
18 15 14

17 15 14
17 16 (16)

46

3

12 14 15 14 15 14 12
15 14 15

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/7

47

3
3

3 7

14 15 14 12 14
7 8 7 5 7

18 17 15
17 16 14 13

15 14 15
13141617

1517

48

3

18 17 18 17 18 17 15
17 16 17 18

full

19

full

19 20 19 20

50

Outro
Improvise

full

15 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17

full

15 15 13

51

7
7

7 7

15 13 15 13 12 15 13 12 15 13 12
14 12 11

14 12
15 14 12

15 14 12 12 14 15
12 14 15

12 14

52

9
9

11
9

12
9

10 12 12
12 0 14 0 15 0 17 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/7

53

15 14
15

14 12 11 12 14

full

14

full

14 1412

full

14

59
Fade Out...

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


